
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

15 

5 

12 

11 

22 

13 

8 

6 

3 

2 

9 

16 

4 

14 

1 

10 

17 

25 

20 

23 

18 

7 

Name 

Paulo Matias 

Carlos Martins 

Caio Bizarolli 

Rogerio Santana 

João Canteiro 

Rui Moutinho 

Renato Cardoso 

Carlos Freitas 

Pedro Paquete 

Carlos Pereira 

João Gomes 

Miguel Nogueira 

Silvio Roda 

Hugo Santos 

Tiago Vale 

Marcelo Castro 

Ricardo Rodrigues 

Vitor Costa 

Bruno Machado 

Rodrigo Buzzi 

Gabriel Silva 

Luis Tovim 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

Diff 

0.672 

1.005 

1.435 

3.134 

3.216 

4.718 

9.917 

10.096 

15.673 

16.861 

21.102 

22.590 

27.797 

28.065 

28.445 

31.937 

32.765 

34.321 

35.324 

43.667 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

49.015 

48.992 

48.996 

49.080 

48.984 

49.162 

49.153 

49.398 

49.403 

49.475 

49.627 

49.814 

49.891 

49.797 

50.100 

49.900 

50.159 

50.107 

50.359 

49.856 

50.859 

51.901 

2nd Best 

49.043 

49.009 

49.074 

49.110 

49.185 

49.196 

49.232 

49.470 

49.481 

49.600 

49.806 

49.964 

49.909 

49.955 

50.113 

50.065 

50.160 

50.276 

50.387 

49.861 

50.908 

52.061 

Total Tm 

15:40.847 

15:41.519 

15:41.852 

15:42.282 

15:43.981 

15:44.063 

15:45.565 

15:50.764 

15:50.943 

15:56.520 

15:57.708 

16:01.949 

16:03.437 

16:08.644 

16:08.912 

16:09.292 

16:12.784 

16:13.612 

16:15.168 

16:16.171 

16:24.514 

15:54.193 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.672 

Avg. Speed 

58,887 

Best Lap Tm 

48.984 

Best Speed 

59,530 

Best Lap by 

22 - João Canteiro 
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